
Situation au 04/09/2010

Nom, prémom N° licence
N° de 
club

Club Dép. Rég.
Ch. de 

Fr.
Moy.

Class. Ch. de Fr. 
ou Qualification

Salva Christian 0400075 N 1931055 Tir Sportif Toulouse Bessières 39 39 40 39,33 5 ème
Calvo Jean 2391648 S 1981052 Ass. Castraise Tir Compétition 39 40 39 39,33 12 ème
Aurière Alain 2420452 A 1912002 Marmotir 40 38 39,00 Ch.de France
Escriba Jérôme 3289240 K 1931055 Tir Sportif Toulouse Bessières 40 36 40 38,67 3 ème
Kettou Missoum 3038579 C 1931079 Sté Toulousaine de Tir Sportif 37 40 37 38,00 32 ème
Ruiz Juan 2709722 Z 1932009 Tireurs Arquebusiers Armagnac 37 37,00 Régionaux
Agnello Philippe 0783283 U 1931055 Tir Sportif Toulouse Bessières 36 37 36 36,33 44 ème
Barbier Yannick 2741325 A 1931055 Tir Sportif Toulouse Bessières 38 36 35 36,33 50 ème
Valette Jean-Louis 0714589 B 1931055 Tir Sportif Toulouse Bessières 31 36 32 33,00 79 ème
Barbier Erwann 2741325 A 1931055 Tir Sportif Toulouse Bessières 28 30 36 31,33 42 ème
Chamayou Gabriel 2508085 D 1981053 A.M.T.A.C.A. 35 27 31 31,00 74 ème
Marnet Maurice 0400077 R 1931055 Tir Sportif Toulouse Bessières 26 32 29,00 Ch.de France
Agnello Michèle 2620200 T 1931055 Tir Sportif Toulouse Bessières 28 28,00 Régionaux
Lopez François 3345389 1965030 Arquebusier de Bigorre 28 28,00 Régionaux
Pignero Jacques 3318600 1965030 Arquebusier de Bigorre 25 25,00 Régionaux
Cassou Christian 2874525 1965030 Arquebusier de Bigorre 20 20,00 Régionaux
Valette Roland 3289663 V 1931055 Tir Sportif Toulouse Bessières 11 24 17,50 Régionaux
Lopez Thomas 3427431 1965030 Arquebusier de Bigorre 15 15,00 Régionaux
Abadie Francis 3318543 1965128 Isards de Bigorre 10 10,00 Régionaux
Lagnoux Jean Claude 3262812 1965030 Arquebusier de Bigorre 6 6,00 Régionaux

Nom, prémom N° licence
N° de 
club

Club Dép. Rég.
Ch. de 

Fr.
Moy.

Class. Ch. de Fr. 
ou Qualification

Escriba Jérôme 3289240 K 1931055 Tir Sportif Toulouse Bessières 34 38 40 37,33 1 er
Kettou Missoum 3038579 C 1931079 Sté Toulousaine de Tir Sportif 36 40 36 37,33 17 ème
Agnello Philippe 0783283 U 1931055 Tir Sportif Toulouse Bessières 35 38 35 36,00 29 ème
Ruiz Juan 2709722 Z 1932009 Tireurs Arquebusiers Armagnac 36 36,00 Régionaux
Calvo Jean 2391648 S 1981052 Ass. Castraise Tir Compétition 36 35 36 35,67 17 ème
Aurière Alain 2420452 A 1912002 Marmotir 35 33 34,00 Ch.de France
Salva Christian 0400075 N 1931055 Tir Sportif Toulouse Bessières 37 30 33 33,33 42 ème
Barbier Yannick 2741325 A 1931055 Tir Sportif Toulouse Bessières 29 32 30 30,33 59 ème
Valette Jean-Louis 0714589 B 1931055 Tir Sportif Toulouse Bessières 33 25 30 29,33 60 ème
Marnet Maurice 0400077 R 1931055 Tir Sportif Toulouse Bessières 29 28 28,50 Ch.de France
Chamayou Gabriel 2508085 D 1981053 A.M.T.A.C.A. 28 30 24 27,33 74 ème

Nom, prémom N° licence
N° de 
club

Club Dép. Rég.
Ch. de 

Fr.
Moy.

Class. Ch. de Fr. 
ou Qualification

Ruiz Juan 2709722 Z 1932009 Tireurs Arquebusiers Armagnac 27 27,00 Régionaux
Escriba Jérôme 3289240 K 1931055 Tir Sportif Toulouse Bessières 26 28 24 26,00 29 ème
Agnello Philippe 0783283 U 1931055 Tir Sportif Toulouse Bessières 29 27 21 25,67 50 ème
Valette Jean-Louis 0714589 B 1931055 Tir Sportif Toulouse Bessières 26 23 27 25,33 9 ème
Kettou Missoum 3038579 C 1931079 Sté Toulousaine de Tir Sportif 25 27 21 24,33 48 ème
Salva Christian 0400075 N 1931055 Tir Sportif Toulouse Bessières 25 21 20 22,00 53 ème
Barbier Yannick 2741325 A 1931055 Tir Sportif Toulouse Bessières 24 22 19 21,67 62 ème
Calvo Jean 2391648 S 1981052 Ass. Castraise Tir Compétition 25 22 18 21,67 65 ème
Gorgacaracos Dimitri 0883837 S 1932009 Tireurs Arquebusiers Armagnac 20 20,00 Régionaux
Valette Roland 3289663 V 1931055 Tir Sportif Toulouse Bessières 17 21 19,00 Ch.de France
Laudet Christian 2741497 M 1932009 Tireurs Arquebusiers Armagnac 19 19,00 Régionaux
Escouflaire Magali 2709721 Y 1932009 Tireurs Arquebusiers Armagnac 19 19,00 Régionaux
Chamayou Gabriel 2508085 D 1981053 A.M.T.A.C.A. 17 22 15 18,00 85 ème
Barbier Erwann 2741325 A 1931055 Tir Sportif Toulouse Bessières 17 17 18 17,33 72 ème

Révolver 22 L.R. 
C.F. 2 = 28 ; C.F. 1 = 30

Debout  22 L.R. 
C.F. 2 = 16 ; C.F. 1 = 18
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Romero Maxime 0711869 V 1946100 Cible Espèroise 17 17,00 Régionaux
Cayret Guy 0251402 M 1909100 Sté de Tir du Pays d'Olmes 15 15,00 Régionaux
Aurière Alain 2420452 A 1912002 Marmotir 15 14 14,50 Régionaux
Laille Arnaud 3427647 C 1932009 Tireurs Arquebusiers Armagnac 13 13,00 Régionaux
Schmidt Pierre 3289209 B 1932009 Tireurs Arquebusiers Armagnac 11 11,00 Régionaux

Nom, prémom N° licence
N° de 
club

Club Dép. Rég.
Ch. de 

Fr.
Moy.

Class. Ch. de Fr. 
ou Qualification

Calvo Jean 2391648 S 1981052 Ass. Castraise Tir Compétition 36 35 33 34,67 16 ème
Salva Christian 0400075 N 1931055 Tir Sportif Toulouse Bessières 38 34 32 34,67 17 ème
Escriba Jérôme 3289240 K 1931055 Tir Sportif Toulouse Bessières 36 31 35 34,00 5 ème
Ruiz Juan 2709722 Z 1932009 Tireurs Arquebusiers Armagnac 33 33,00 Régionaux
Kettou Missoum 3038579 C 1931079 Sté Toulousaine de Tir Sportif 30 36 28 31,33 39 ème
Agnello Philippe 0783283 U 1931055 Tir Sportif Toulouse Bessières 29 29 31 29,67 26 ème
Barbier Yannick 2741325 A 1931055 Tir Sportif Toulouse Bessières 28 20 29 25,67 35 ème
Aurière Alain 2420452 A 1912002 Marmotir 23 26 24,50 Ch.de France
Agnello Michèle 2620200 T 1931055 Tir Sportif Toulouse Bessières 24 22 20 22,00 78 ème
Valette Jean-Louis 0714589 B 1931055 Tir Sportif Toulouse Bessières 27 18 20 21,67 79 ème
Chamayou Gabriel 2508085 D 1981053 A.M.T.A.C.A. 12 23 26 20,33 57 ème
Barbier Erwann 2741325 A 1931055 Tir Sportif Toulouse Bessières 10 22 25 19,00 60 ème
Marnet Maurice 0400077 R 1931055 Tir Sportif Toulouse Bessières 19 18 18,50 Ch.de France
Laousse Bernard 2410824 1965030 Arquebusier de Bigorre 16 16,00 Régionaux

Nom, prémom N° licence
N° de 
club

Club Dép. Rég.
Ch. de 

Fr.
Moy.

Class. Ch. de Fr. 
ou Qualification

Escriba Jérôme 3289240 K 1931055 Tir Sportif Toulouse Bessières 136 133 139 136,00 2 ème
Ruiz Juan 2709722 Z 1932009 Tireurs Arquebusiers Armagnac 133 133,00
Calvo Jean 2391648 S 1981052 Ass. Castraise Tir Compétition 136 132 126 131,33 20 ème
Kettou Missoum 3038579 C 1931079 Sté Toulousaine de Tir Sportif 128 143 122 131,00 29 ème
Salva Christian 0400075 N 1931055 Tir Sportif Toulouse Bessières 139 124 125 129,33 21 ème
Agnello Philippe 0783283 U 1931055 Tir Sportif Toulouse Bessières 129 131 123 127,67 28 ème
Barbier Yannick 2741325 A 1931055 Tir Sportif Toulouse Bessières 119 110 113 114,00 47 ème
Aurière Alain 2420452 A 1912002 Marmotir 113 111 112,00
Valette Jean-Louis 0714589 B 1931055 Tir Sportif Toulouse Bessières 117 102 109 109,33 50 ème
Chamayou Gabriel 2508085 D 1981053 A.M.T.A.C.A. 92 102 96 96,67 65 ème

Unlimited 22 L.R.
C.F. 2 = 18 ; C.F. 1 = 20

Combiné 22 L.R. 
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